/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEBRASKA VT3 LOWELL MITTEIS 90 |VvT3  JIMRESPELIERS 88 | VTCH ROBIN IRVINE 138
SVCH STEVE NAATIES 92 | SVCH RANDALL L ALDRICH 92 |VIRU TODD B WALTER 137
SVRU DOUG REIBER 88 | SVRU STEVE NAATIES 88 |VT3  BRET BRODERSEN 127
OAK CREEK SPORTING CLUB SV3  DENNIS HARDER 88 |SV3  RUSS GROHS 87 |SVCH RANDALL L ALDRICH 129
BRAINARD, NE LYCH NEVA WOODY 84 [LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN 87 [SVRU DOUG REIBER 127
7/10/2022 LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 73 | LYRU NEVA WOODY 80 |SvV3  TIM O'CONNOR 125
WHOLE HOG OPEN SSCH  DAVE STUNKEL 78 |LY3  LAURALOLSEN 80 |[LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN 119
SSRU  RON WHITTAKER 74 | SSCH PAT WILLIAMS 85 |LYRU LAURA LOLSEN 115
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: WHOLE HOG | | GccH DENNIS D BRISTLE 85 [SSRU DAVE STUNKEL 74 |LY3  NEVAWOODY 115
OPEN LGCCH DENNIS D BRISTLE 70 | SSCH PAT WILLIAMS 137
49 Attended SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: WHOLE HOG SSRU  STEPHEN W SASEK 124
M1 STEVE NAATIES 84 | OPEN SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: WHOLE HOG | $S3  DAVE STUNKEL 107
AAl  JEFF M ROSS 92 |29 Attended OPEN
AA2  DOUG REIBER 91 |M1  STEVE NAATIES 86 |38 Attended SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 8: WHOLE HOG
AA3  MIKE P VANDE NOORD 90  [AA1  TANNER HACKEL 92 |M1  MASON M WELLER 49 | OPEN
Al DAVE GOCKEN 87 | AA2  JOHN C STUERTZ 88 M2  MARK HACKEL 47 | 4 Attended
A2 TIMOTHY DETTMANN 86 [AA3  DOUG REIBER 88 |M3  RILEY G ROSS 46 | AA1  DAVE GOCKEN 40
A3 NEVA WOODY 8 a1 DAVE STUNKEL 75 |[AA1  RUSSELL MALTERUD 48 | c1 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN 43
B1 MASON M WELLER 98 (A2 LEEW KROUSE 68 |AA2  JOHN CSTUERTZ 47 | C2  ADAMIJMILLER 41
B2 DENNIS HARDER 8 |m MASON M WELLER 95 [AA3  SAM CALVETTI 44 |D1  GAVIN HOBSON 42
B3 SAM CALVETTI 83 |2 DENNIS HARDER 82 (a1 NEVA WOODY 45 | JRCH BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN 43
c1 DAN BRYANT 89 B3 SAM CALVETTI 80 | A2 ANDREW F VAN DEUN 44 | VTCH DAVE GOCKEN 40
c2 KOHLTYN C MAJER 84 |c1  KOHLTYN C MAJER 84 |A3  RUSS GROHS 41
c3 RON GRENZ 83 |c2  TICE FORGY 70 |B1 KATIE Z DETTMANN 45 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 7: WHOLE HOG
D1 KATIEZDETTMANN 8 ID1  RANDYLRAYMOND 86 |B2  GRANTP FLEISCHER 44 | OPEN
D2 RANDY L RAYMOND 8 |p2 RANDY MAJER 85 B3 ROGER D PLOOSTER 41 2 Attended
D3 MARK PORTZ 8 [p3  LOWELL MITTEIS 75 |ca DEREK W POLLOCK 49 | AA1  ROBERT C OLSEN 36
El  JAMIE DOSTAL 90 |E1  JOHNCARNOLD 73 |C2  TRAVSMITH 47 |B1  DEANLKRIZ 31
E2 GRANT P FLEISCHER 89 g2 KEVIN MUFF 73 |[c3  JAMIE DOSTAL 46 | SVCH ROBERT C OLSEN 36
E3  JOHN CARNOLD 78 1E3  JEFFDOLL 72 |D1  RODNEYJHAYES 38 |SSCH DEAN LKRIZ 31
SICH  WYATT ROSANDER 74 | JRCH MASON M WELLER 95 [D2  PAULHANSEN 38
JRCH  MASON M WELLER 98 [JRRU TANNER MUFF 87 [D3  LORIJHANSEN 20 | FITASC- 12 GAUGE A 9: WHOLE HOG
JRRU  TANNER MUFF 85 [JR3  KOHLTYN C MAJER 84 |E1 COLTON ERICKSON 43 OPEN
JR3  KOHLTYN C MAJER 84 | VTCH RANDY L RAYMOND 8 |E2  TODD POLLOCK 42 | 36 Attended
VTCH MIKE P VANDE NOORD 90  [VTRU MIKE P VANDE NOORD 82 |E3 MERCEDES HARRIS 41 |M1  DAKOTA B MILLER 44
VTRU  DAN BRYANT 89 VT3 MARK HACKEL 81 [JRCH MASON M WELLER 49 | M2  GRIFF LATTER 44
VT3 DAVE GOCKEN 87 | sVCH DOUG REIBER 88 |JRRU TANNER MUFF 46 |M3  MARKANTHONY CONWAY 40
SVCH DOUG REIBER 91 | SVRU STEVE NAATIES 86 |JR3  COLTON ERICKSON 43 | AA1  DAVE GOCKEN 39
SVRU  DENNIS HARDER 89  [sy3  RANDY MAJER 85 [VTCH MARK HACKEL 47 | AA2  TIMOTHY DETTMANN 38
SV3  ROBERT C OLSEN 89 |LYCH LAURALOLSEN 76 |VI3  MARK PORTZ 45 | AA3  LANE S SORENSEN 36
LYCH  KATIE Z DETTMANN 89 |SSCH DAVE STUNKEL 75 |[SVCH RANDALL L ALDRICH 46 |A1  ANDREW F VAN DEUN 42
LYRU NEVAWOODY 86 [ LGCCH DENNIS D BRISTLE 85 | SVRU RUSS GROHS 41 |[A2 STEPHEN W SASEK 27
LY3  LAURAL OLSEN 78 SV3  ROGER D PLOOSTER 41 B1 JEFF BRAACK 32
SSCH  DAVE STUNKEL 72 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: WHOLE HOG | LYCH NEVA WOODY 45 |C1  JACOB UPHOFF 37
LGCCH DENNIS D BRISTLE 82 | oPEN LYRU KATIE Z DETTMANN 45 | C2 MAX R THOMPSON 36
83 Attended C3  THOMAS A HURFORD 34
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: WHOLEHOG |1 JAKE A WHIPPLE 96 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WHOLE HOG | D2  JEFF HEATER 30
OPEN M2  GREGORY L PRESTON 96 | OPEN D3  TOM FAUBLE 29
49 Attended M3 GRIFF LATTER 94 | 87 Attended E1 MATT NIELSEN 23
M1 STEVE NAATIES 92 [AA1  JOHN CSTUERTZ 91 [CH  WYATT PURSELL 140 |JRCH TANNER MUFF 40
AA1l  TANNER HACKEL 97 | AA2  LANE S SORENSEN 88 |RU  RILEY G ROSS 140 |JRRU JACOB UPHOFF 37
AA2  TANNER MUFF 95 [ AA3  BRET BRODERSEN 88 M1  CODY ESCRITT 140 |JR3  BEN WILSON 26
AA3  MARK HACKEL 93 [A1  JIMRESPELIERS 88 [M2  RICHARD LMARSHALL-J 140 |VTCH DAVE GOCKEN 39
Al DAVE GOCKEN 87 |A2  RUSS GROHS 87 | M3  ROBIN IRVINE 138 | VTRU GORDON ROBINSON 39
A2 NEVAWOODY 84 |A3  JERROD G LIES 87 |AA1  LANE S SORENSEN 136 | VT3  BRET BRODERSEN 36
A3 MICHAEL D BUTCHER EE T GRANT P FLEISCHER 89 [AA2  RUSSELL MALTERUD 133 | SVCH MAXR THOMPSON 36
B1 MASON M WELLER 94 B2 KATIEZ DETTMANN 87 |AA3  BRET BRODERSEN 127 |SVRU RANDALL L ALDRICH 35
B2 DENNIS HARDER 88 B3 PHILIP MCGUIRE 79 [A1  ANDREW F VAN DEUN 130 [SV3  THOMAS A HURFORD 34
B3 RANDY HENNINGSEN 86 [c1  JACOBUPHOFF 91 |A2  JERRODG LIES 127 |SSCH PAT WILLIAMS 39
C1  JACOB O PETERSON 85 |c2  DEREKW POLLOCK 88 |[A3  STEPHEN W SASEK 124 | SSRU STEPHEN W SASEK 27
C2  KOHLTYN C MAJER 83 |c3  BUCHANNANKTIETIEN 88 |B1  LOGANRSMITH 139
c3 RON GRENZ 82 [p1  RANDY MAJER 83 |B2  GRANTP FLEISCHER 121 | 5STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WHOLE HOG
D1 LOWELL MITTEIS 90 |p2  DALTON BLAHA 83 (B3 KATIE Z DETTMANN 119 | OPEN
D2 MARSHALL HARRIS 8 (D3  BRAYDEN WELLER 82 |[c1  TIMO'CONNOR 125 | 48 Attended
D3 DANIEL KRUGMAN 88 [l MATT NIELSEN 81 |c2 MARSHALL HARRIS 124 |M1  MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 48
E1 GEORGE M RAKES - DR 8 (2 JOSEPH NOVOTNY 80 |[c3 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN 119 |M2  RICHARD L MARSHALL-J 45
E2  SHAWNJO'CONNOR 80 (g3 TODDPOLLOCK 79 |D1  DALTON BLAHA 119 |M3  GREGORY L PRESTON 44
E3 KEVIN MUFF 80  |SJRU  WYATT ROSANDER 69 |D3  DAYLON HEATER 115 |AA1l  RUSSELL MALTERUD 44
JRCH  TANNER MUFF 95 [JRCH MASON M WELLER 94 | E2 DEAN VIRGL 105 |AA2  LANE S SORENSEN 43
JRRU  MASON M WELLER 94 | JRRU JACOB UPHOFF 91 |[E3  COLTON ERICKSON 97 |AA3  JEFF MROSS 39
JR3 MARSHALL HARRIS 88 |JR3  TANNER MUFF 89 [JRCH TANNER MUFF 134 |A1  ANDREW F VAN DEUN 41
VTCH MARK HACKEL 93 |VTCH TODD B WALTER 93 |JRRU MASON M WELLER 132 | A2 GENE MEYERS 37
VTRU TODD B WALTER 93 | VTRU GORDON ROBINSON 91 |JR3  MARSHALL HARRIS 124 |B1 KATIE Z DETTMANN 37
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B2
Cc1
c2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El

E2
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6:

LOGAN R SMITH
BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN
MICHAEL L LUXA

TIM O'CONNOR
DALTON BLAHA

TOM FAUBLE

SHAWN J O'CONNOR
COLTON ERICKSON
MATT NIELSEN

WYATT ROSANDER
TANNER MUFF
BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN
ZACHARY BEERS
ROGER BAHR

MIKE P VANDE NOORD
TODD B WALTER
STEVE NAATIJES
RANDALL L ALDRICH
TIM O'CONNOR

KATIE Z DETTMANN
LAURA L OLSEN

WHOLE HOG OPEN

70 Attended

M1 RICHARD L MARSHALL -J
M2 CODY ESCRITT

M3 TANNER MUFF

AAl RUSSELL MALTERUD
AA2  JEFF M ROSS

AA3 ROBERT C OLSEN
Al ANDREW F VAN DEUN
A2 JERROD G LIES

A3 RUSS GROHS

B1 DAN BRYANT

B2 GRANT P FLEISCHER
B3 KATIE Z DETTMANN
Cc1 JAMIE DOSTAL

Cc2 TRAV SMITH

c3 MARSHALL HARRIS
D2 DAYLON HEATER

E2 COLTON ERICKSON
E3 KIMBERLY A HAYES
JRCH TANNER MUFF

JR3 MASON M WELLER
VTCH TODD B WALTER
VTRU GORDON ROBINSON
VT3 MARC ROSSO

SVCH RANDALL L ALDRICH
SVRU ROBERT C OLSEN
Sv3 RUSS GROHS

LYCH LAURA L OLSEN
LYRU KATIE Z DETTMANN
LY3 NEVA WOODY

SSCH DAVE STUNKEL
SSRU RON WHITTAKER

LINCOLN TRAP AND SKEET
LINCOLN, NE

7/17/2022

SUMMER HEAT

37
37
33
33
35
31
31
33
30
27
40
37
35
43
42
41
41
36
33
37
28

98
97
97
98
93
93
95
94
93
89
89
87
94
90
89
89
83
78
97
92
96
94
91
94
93
93
89
87
84
89
76

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER

HEAT

26 Attended

CH STEVE WALTERS

M1 PAT WILLIAMS

M2 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY
M3 TANNER MUFF

AAl  ROBERT C OLSEN

AA2  CRAIG A MANSON

Al ANDREW F VAN DEUN
A2 GENE MEYERS

A3 LEE W KROUSE

C1 TIM O'CONNOR
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46
46
45
44
35
34
41
40
34
43

Cc2 EMILY MILLER 39
Cc3 JAMIE DOSTAL 38
D1 HUNTER GILBERTSON 33
D2 WALLY BURTON 32
D3 TOM FAUBLE 31
El DAN LAUER 32
E2 CONNIE MCcoY 32
JRCH TANNER MUFF 44
JR3 HUNTER GILBERTSON 33
VTCH STEVE WALTERS 46
VTRU GENE MEYERS 40
VT3  GORDON ROBINSON 39
SVCH TIM O'CONNOR 43
SV3  ROBERT C OLSEN 35
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 39
LYRU EMILY MILLER 39
SSCH  PAT WILLIAMS 46

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: SUMMER

HEAT

10 Attended

CH LAURA L OLSEN 43
AA1l  ROBERT C OLSEN 38
Al LEE W KROUSE 36
C1 TIM O'CONNOR 41
D1 MARK PORTZ 42
D2 ROB G PREDMORE 37
E1l JAMIE DOSTAL 37
E2 DAN LAUER 35
E3 BROCK MILLER 34
VTCH MARK PORTZ 42
VTRU ROB G PREDMORE 37
SVRU TIM O'CONNOR 41
SV3  ROBERT C OLSEN 38
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 43

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SUMMER
HEAT

8 Attended

CH ROBERT C OLSEN 46
AAl LAURA L OLSEN 44
AA2 DOUG REIBER 41
Al LEE W KROUSE 30
C1 TIM O'CONNOR 35
D1 EMILY MILLER 43
D2 ROB G PREDMORE 40
E1l CONNIE MCCOY 24
VTCH ROB G PREDMORE 40
SVCH ROBERT C OLSEN 46
SV3  DOUG REIBER 41
LYCH LAURALOLSEN 44
LYRU EMILY MILLER 43

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: SUMMER
HEAT

2 Attended

CH RANDY L RAYMOND 41
D1 ROB G PREDMORE 29
VTCH RANDY L RAYMOND 41
VTRU ROB G PREDMORE 29

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER

HEAT

28 Attended

CH TANNER MUFF 90
M1 STEVE WALTERS 90
M2 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 89
M3 GREGORY L PRESTON 87
AAl CRAIG A MANSON 78
AA2  ROBERT C OLSEN 70
Al ANDREW F VAN DEUN 86
A2 GENE MEYERS 81
A3 LEE W KROUSE 77
Cc1 EMILY MILLER 79
C2 TIM O'CONNOR 76

C3 BROCK MILLER 75
D1 HUNTER GILBERTSON 75
D2 WALLY BURTON 72
D3 KARLIE MUFF 66
El DAN LAUER 70
E2 CONNIE MCCOY 52
JRCH TANNER MUFF 90
JR3 HUNTER GILBERTSON 75
VTCH STEVE WALTERS 90
VTRU GENE MEYERS 81
VT3  CRAIG A MANSON 78
SVRU LEE W KROUSE 77
SVv3  TIM O'CONNOR 76
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 82
LYRU EMILY MILLER 79
LY3 KARLIE MUFF 66
SSCH  PAT WILLIAMS 86

HEARTLAND PUBLIC SHOOTING PARK
GRAND ISLAND, NE

7/24/2022

AMERICAN CHALLENGE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: AMERICAN

CHALLENGE

16 Attended

CH TANNER MUFF 92
M1 TANNER HACKEL 86
M2 MARK HACKEL 80
AAl LANE S SORENSEN 86
Al CURT CLAUSEN 89
A2 DENNIS HARDER 82
B1 LOWELL MITTEIS 83
B2 DEAN L KRIZ 76
B3 JEFF BRAACK 73
C1 THOMAS E STEELE 85
Cc2 CALVIN WIESE 82
Cc3 KOHLTYN C MAJER 71
D3 RANDY MAJER 72
E1l KEVIN MUFF 64
JRCH KOHLTYN C MAJER 71
VTCH CURT CLAUSEN 89
VTRU LOWELL MITTEIS 83
VT3 CALVIN WIESE 82
SVCH THOMAS E STEELE 85
SVRU DENNIS HARDER 82
Sv3 RANDY MAJER 72
LYCH CLAIRE KEE 68
SSCH DEAN LKRIZ 76

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AMERICAN
CHALLENGE

17 Attended

CH MARK HACKEL 94
M1 TANNER HACKEL 92
M2 TANNER MUFF 88
AAl  LANE S SORENSEN 91
Al DENNIS HARDER 90
A2 CURT CLAUSEN 90
B1 DEAN L KRIZ 80
B2 JEFF BRAACK 75
B3 LOWELL MITTEIS 70
C1 THOMAS E STEELE 85
c2 TICE FORGY 84
c3 CLAIRE KEE 83
D1 RANDY MAJER 83
D3 KYLIE TIERNEY 82
E1l KEVIN MUFF 77
JR3 KOHLTYN C MAJER 79
VTCH MARK HACKEL 94
VTRU CURT CLAUSEN 90
VT3 TICE FORGY 84
SVCH DENNIS HARDER 90
SVRU THOMAS E STEELE 85
Sv3 RANDY MAJER 83

LYCH CLAIRE KEE
LYRU  KYLIE TIERNEY
SSCH DEAN LKRIZ
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80



